GREENHECK
®
•Direct Drive
•Belt Drive
•Filtered
Dec. 1993
REVERSIBLE
FABRA FAN  EXHAUST/SUPPLY

RPDR-24-432-A20 2 2.10 57 9462 8853 8236 7270 5732
RPDR-24-625-A20 2 2.11 53 9177 8786 8354 7752 6927
Model Number Code
The model number system is designed to completely
identify the fan. The correct code letters must be
specified to designate direct or belt drive and filtered
fans. The remainder of the model number is determined
by the size and performance selected from pages 6 - 11.
Motor RPM* Motor HP**
F = 680 4 = 1/4 HP 20 = 2 HP
C = 870 3 = 1/3 HP 30 = 3 HP
B = 1160 5 = 1/2 HP 50 = 5 HP
A = 1750 7 = 3/4 HP 75 = 71/2 HP
10 = 1 HP 100 = 10 HP
15 = 11/2 HP 150 = 15 HP
NOTE: Reversible fan standard construction includes low base except
where tall bases are specified. Specify tall bases in a comment line below
the model number code.
Hood and base material must be specified as aluminum, galvanized steel
or painted steel.
6
RP D R F - 24 - 4 17 - A 7
Propeller
Roof Fan
Direct Drive
Reversible
Filtered (Opt)
Propeller Dia
Motor HP**
Motor RPM*
Blade Pitch
No. of Blades
RP B R F - 24 - 5
Propeller
Roof Fan
Belt Drive
Reversible
Motor HP**
Propeller Dia.
Filtered (Opt)
MODEL
MAX
BHP
MOTOR
HP
RPM
(TS)
SONES
@ .125"
CFM / STATIC PRESSURE IN INCHES W.G.
0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
Performance Data — Direct Drive
RPDR-24 Max. Motor Frame Size = 182T
RPDR-30-618-C5 870 1/2 0.59 23 8802 6738 4570 2071
RPDR-30-625-C7 (6890) 3/4 0.84 25 9293 7998 5237 2136
RPDR-30-410-B5 1/2 0.55 30 7219 6308 5004 2889
RPDR-30-416-B7 1160 3/4 0.81 32 9030 8056 6745 4080
RPDR-30-617-B10 (9186) 1 1.16 36 10104 9381 8452 6986 4926
RPDR-30-625-B15 11/2 1.74 43 12391 11522 10402 8328 6174
RPDR-30-630-B20 2 2.18 45 13345 12411 11135 8202 5895
RPDR-30-405-A10 1 1.16 57 8271 7621 6969 6308 5065
RPDR-30-410-A15 1750 11/2 1.79 62 10890 10308 9692 9008 8175
RPDR-30-414-A20 (13859) 2 2.39 69 12763 12170 11514 10808 9941
RPDR-30-420-A30 3 3.47 74 15185 14503 13813 13043 12108
RPDR-30-623-A50 5 5.30 85 17853 17323 16790 16147 15449
MODEL
MAX
BHP
MOTOR
HP
RPM
(TS)
SONES
@ .125"
CFM / STATIC PRESSURE IN INCHES W.G.
0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
RPDR-30 Max. Motor Frame Size = 184T
RPDR-36-617-F5 680 1/2 0.58 22 9774 7834
RPDR-36-625-F7 (6408) 3/4 0.80 24 11587 8557